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CVSE1052 Contact Information 
 

Part 1: Utility Authorities 
 

Authority Area/district Contact method 

BC Hydro Central point of contact John Kapalka, T (604) 543-4160 
Email CVSE1052 to john.kapalka@bchydro.com 

City West Cable 
Prince Rupert, Terrace, Kitimat, Hazelton, Smithers, Telkwa 

and Stewart 
Email CVSE1052 to: stephen.emery@cwct.ca & 
stacy.mathews@cwct.ca 

Fortis BC FortisBC Electrical Service Area Map T (866) 436-7847 

 
 
 
 

 
SHAW Cable 

Lower Mainland/ Sea to Sky 
Pemberton to Abbotsford 

 

ShawHighLoadMovesBC@sjrb.ca 

Thompson Fraser Valley 

Chilliwack, Mission, Hope 
projectmanager-chilliwack@sjrb.ca 

Vancouver Island 
 

projectmanagervancouverisland@sjrb.ca 

 
All other areas not covered above, please contact the 

planning department by email: 

 
projectmanagerbcinterior@sjrb.ca 

TELUS 
Central point of contact, Email CVSE1052 to: 

highloadmoves@telus.com 

Westcana 

> 6 m overall height only, for 
signature and arrangement 
to use the rotatable traffic 

device bases 

(*5 days notice to schedule*) 

 
Peace River Area only, rotatable bases are on: 

• Hwy 97N at Pine Ave, Cherry Ave and 98 Ave 

• Dangerous Goods Route onto Hwy 97N 

• Northbound only at Km 79 Alaska Hwy 

 
 

Gord Padalec, T (250) 981-4879, gord@westcana.com 
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Part 2: RCMP 
 

RCMP Send CVSE1052 to RCMP Traffic Services for notification 
only, signature is not required. 

E_BCHP_Media@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 

 
 

Part 3: Ministry of Transportation and Infrastructure Districts 

 

 District Name Email Fax 

 
Ministry of 

Transportation & 
Infrastructure Local 

Districts 

Lower Mainland  
Gary Sidhu Gary.Sidhu@gov.bc.ca N/A 

Vancouver Island 
Sean Kelly 

Sean.Kelly@gov.bc.ca 

 N/A 

Rocky Mountain  

         Jeremy Sanford 
 

Jeremy.Sanford@gov.bc.ca 
 

        N/A 
West Kootenay 

 

Danny Morris - Vernon danny.morris@gov.bc.ca 778 943-0189 

Regional & District 
Boundary Map 

https://www2.gov.bc.ca/a 
ssets/gov/driving-and- 
transportation/reports- 

and-reference/bc- 
ministry-transportation- 
infrastructure-regions- 

districts-map.pdf 

Okanagan Shuswap 

Bayle Chamberlain - 
Penticton 

Bayle.Chamberlain@gov.bc.ca  250 490-2231 

Thompson Nicola 
Sam Pantaleo & 
Brad Bushill 

tnd.admin@gov.bc.ca N/A 

Cariboo - North Kris Tomson & Sandra Griffiths Kris.Tomson@gov.bc.ca 
sandra.griffiths@gov.bc.ca  250 992-7723 

Cariboo - South 
Glenn Taylor glenn.taylor@gov.bc.ca  N/A 

Peace River Jayson Neufeld Jayson.neufeld@gov.bc.ca 250 795-3104 

Fort George Kris Tomson Kris.Tomson@gov.bc.ca 250 565-7280 

Bulkley-Stikine Dale McDonald,  

Rena Gibson  

dale.mcdonald@gov.bc.ca 

rena.gibson@gov.bc.ca 

 

250-640-6563 

  
Skeena 

David Churchill & 

Nathan Voogd 

david.churchill@gov.bc.ca 

nathan.voogd@gov.bc.ca 

 
N/A 
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